प्रस्तार्व की र्विैता/ 
Validity of offer 

60 days from date of opening of Bids 

5 
वर्वतरण अर्वधि/ 

Delivery Period 
90 days from the date of issue of Purchase Order/LOA 

6 

अनुिाननत ननवर्वदा िूल्य 
(जीएसटी सदहत)/ 

Approximate tender value 
(Incl. GST) 

Rs. 3,24,50,000.00 (Incl. GST) 
(Rupees Three crores Twenty-four lacs fifty thousand 
only) 

7 
बयाना राशि (ईएमडी)/ 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
Rs. 6,49,000.00 

8 

शनशिदा दस्तािेज की लागत 
(जीएसटी सशित)/ 

Cost of Tender Document 
(Incl. GST) 

Rs. 2950.00/- (Incl. GST) 

9 
ककराए र्पर लेने की अर्वधि/ 

Period of Hiring 

3 years from the date of Commissioning of Links,